
GS-VMAS PhD-Courses 2019 Code Credits 
(hp) Dep. Course leader Contact/further 

information
Start of 
course

End of 
course

Last 
application

Quality assurance for laboratory work in PhD-projects PVG0041 2 KV Inger Lilliehöök Inger.Lilliehook@slu.se 190107 190118 181210

Introduction to Bioinformatics PVS0141 10 HGEN Erik Bongcam Erik.Bongcam@slu.se 190121 190325 190106

Big data and machine learning (BDML) PVG0033 3 HGEN Patrik Waldmann patrik.waldmann@slu.se 190225 190301 190128

Introduction to programming in R PVG0025 2 HGEN Anna M Johansson anna.johansson@slu.se 190318 190322 190218

Advanced use in Excel PVG0024 2 HUV Torsten Eriksson Torsten.Eriksson@slu.se 190325 190408 190225

Molecular infection biology PVS0142 3 BVF Maja Malmberg maja.malmberg@slu.se 190506 190524 190408

Questionnaire design and management PVG0042 3 KV Jane Morell Jane.Morrell@slu.se 190506 190510 190408

Statistical Analysis of laboratory and clinical studies PVS0158 1,5 KV Malin H Gustavsson Malin.Gustavsson@slu.se 190520 190524 190423

Camelid Reproduction and Reproductive Biotechnologies PVS0159 3 KV Jane Morell Jane.Morrell@slu.se 190520 190524 190419

Animal locomotion- physiology, pathology, diagnostics and treatments PVS0157 3 AFB Marie Rhodin Marie.Rhodin@slu.se 190610 190620 190513

Animal Welfare and the UN Sustainable Development Goals PVS0155 3 HMH Anna Wallenbeck Anna.Wallenbeck@slu.se 190617 190620 190520

Introduction to qualitative research methods PVG0040 3 KV Ulf Emanuelson Ulf.Emanuelson@slu.se 190909 190913 190812

Animal ethics PVG0036/PVG0037 3/4,5 HMH Helena Röcklinsberg Helena.Rocklinsberg@slu.se 191007 91122/19122 190909

Enviromental impact from animal production PVS0136 2 HUV Torsten Eriksson Torsten.Eriksson@slu.se 191014 191018 190916

How to read and write a scientific paper PVG0035 1 KV Malin H Gustavsson Malin.Gustavsson@slu.se 191016 191018 190918

Genome Analysis PVS0137 10 HGEN Sofia Mikko sofia.mikko@slu.se 191101 200119 191004

Pain and Physical dysfunction PVS0138 2 KV Anna Bergh Anna.Bergh@slu.se  ej klart med datum
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